का व्यापक िावषिक िखिखाि  अनबंुध" के कार्य के लिए ऑनिाइन आइटम-रेट ई-टेंडर ई-टेंडररिंग पोटयि
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app के माध्र्म से आमिंत्रित ककए जाते हैं।, कार्य की अनमुालनत
िागत रु. 1,45,650/- (केवि एक िाख पैंतािीस हजार छह सौ पचास रुपरे्) मौजूदा बाजार दरों के आधार
पर है। बर्ाना रालि रु. 2,913/- (केवि दो हजार नौ सौ तेरह रुपरे्) और लनत्रवदा िलु्क रु. 500/- (नॉन
ररफिं डेबि) है। कार्य परूा करने का समर् 365 कदन है।

वे ठेकेदार जजन्होंने सीपीडब्लल्र्डूी, रेिवे, एमईएस, राज्र् पीडब्लल्र्डूी, अधय सरकारी सिंगठनों के साथ काम
ककर्ा है र्ा जजन्होंने सीएसआईआर र्ा इसकी प्रर्ोगिािाओिं, सरकार र्ा अधय सरकारी सिंगठन के लिए समान

[...]

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app for the work of “Comprehensive annual
maintenance contract of IP Cameras and automatic Boom barrier installed at
CSIR Scientist Apartments, Ashram Chowk, Maharani Bagh, New Delhi".
Estimated cost of the work is Rs 1,45,650/- (Rs One lakh forty five thousand six
hundred fifty only) based on prevailing market rates. The Earnest Money is Rs
2,913/- (Rs Two thousand nine hundred thirteen only) and tender fee is Rs 500/-
(Non refundable). The time for completion of the work is 365 Days.

The contractors who have worked with CPWD, Railways, MES, State PWDs, Semi
Government Organizations or from those who have successfully carried out
similar works for CSIR or its laboratories, Govt.